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LIST OF INDUSTRY PARTNERS  
TALENT TO WATCH PROGRAM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ACADEMY OF CANADIAN CINEMA AND 
TELEVISION – CANADIAN ACADEMY 
DIRECTORS PROGRAM FOR WOMEN 
 
Nafisa Murji 
Director, Talent Development Programs 
Academy of Canadian Cinema & Television 
411 Richmond St East, suite 9 
Toronto, ON  M5A 3S5 
416-366-2227 x 226 
nafisa@academy.ca 
 
www.academy.ca 

  

  

  

ADAM BEACH FILM INSTITUTE  (ABFI) 
  
Jim Compton 
Artistic Director 
Adam Beach Film Institute 
383 McMillan Ave 
Winnipeg, MB  R3L 0N3 
204-782-5191 
jim.compton11@gmail.com 
 
www.adambeachfilminstitute.com  

 

 

  

  

ATLANTIC FILMMAKERS COOPERATIVE  
 
Martha Cooley 
Executive Director 
Atlantic Filmmakers Cooperative 
PO Box 2043, Station M 
Halifax, NS  B3J 2Z1 
902-405-4474 x 3 
director@afcoop.ca 
 
www.afcoop.ca  
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BANDE SONIMAGE 
 
Caroline Gagnon 
165, rue Racine Est, C.P. 8060 
Chicoutimi, QC  G7H 5B5 
(418) 698-3000 #5530 
coordo@bandesonimage.org 
 
www.bandesonimage.org 
 

 

  
  

BOSA CENTRE FOR FILM & ANIMATION 
CAPILANO UNIVERSITY 
 
Doreen Manuel 
Director Bosa Centre for Film & Animation 
Bosa Centre for Film & Animation 
Capilano University 
2055 Purcell Way 
North Vancouver, BC V7J 3H5 
604-986-1911 ext. 3700  
dmanuel@capilanou.ca  
 
www.capilanofilm.ca 

 

 

  

  

BOSA CENTRE FOR FILM & ANIMATION 
CAPILANO UNIVERSITY 
 
Greg Coyes 
Program Coordinator - IIDF 
Bosa Centre for Film & Animation 
Capilano University 
2055 Purcell Way 
North Vancouver, BC V7J 3H5 
604-990-7904  
gcoyes@capilanou.ca  
 
www.capilanofilm.ca 

 

 

Indigenous Stream Only / Composante autochtone 
seulement   
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CALGARY SOCIETY OF INDEPENDENT 
FILMMAKERS (CSIF) 
 
Nick Haywood  
Production Director, CSIF 
#100 - 1725 10 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB  T3C 0K1 
403-205-4747 
production@csif.org 
 
www.csif.org 
 

 

  
  
CANADIAN FILM CENTRE (CFC)  
 
Dena Razapoor 
Assistant Manager, Programs & Content 
Canadian Film Centre 
2489 Bayview Avenue  
Toronto, ON  M2L 1A8 
416-445-1446 x224 
drazapoor@cfccreates.com   
 
www.cfccreates.com 

 

 
 

  
 

 

CARIBBEAN TALES 
 
Maya Bastien 
CaribbeanTales  
454 Ossington Avenue 
Toronto, ON  M6G 3T2 
416-534-8308 
maya@cinefam.ca 
 
 
www.caribbeantales.ca 

 

 

  
  

CINEVIC: SOCIETY OF INDEPENDENT 
FILMMAKERS 
 
David Geiss 
Executive Director 
CineVic: Society of Independent Filmmakers 
#102 – 764 Yates Street  
Victoria, BC V8W 1L4 
250-389-1590 
director@cinevic.ca  
 
www.cinevic.ca  

 

 

  

  

http://www.csif.org/
http://www.cfccreates.com/
http://www.caribbeantales.ca/
http://www.cinevic.ca/
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CINEWORKS INDEPENDENT FILMMAKERS 
SOCIETY 
 
 
Cineworks Independent Filmmakers Society 
Suite 300, 1131 Howe Street  
Vancouver, BC  V6Z 2L7 
604-685-3841 
admin@cineworks.ca 
 
www.cineworks.ca 

 

 
 

  
  
CREATIVE WOMEN WORKSHOPS 
ASSOCIATION  
 
Carol Whiteman 
President & CEO, Creative Women Workshops 
Association 
Producer, The Women In the Director's Chair Program 
P.O. Box 34575, 1268 Marine Drive 
North Vancouver, BC  V7P 1T2 
604-987-0747 
enquires@creativewomenworkshops.com 
 
www.widc.ca 

 

 

  

  

CONFEDERATION COLLEGE 
 
Colin Kelly 
Confederation College 
PO Box 398 
1450 Nakina Dr. 
Thunder Bay, ON  P7C 4W1 
807-475-6598 
Colin.kelly@confederationcollege.ca 
 
www.confederationcollege.ca/program/film-production 

 

 
 

  
  
CRAZY8S FILM SOCIETY 
 
Paul Armstrong 
Crazy8s Film Society  
600-736 Granville Street 
Vancouver, BC V6Z 1G3 
604-727-0253 
paul@crazy8s.film  
 
www.crazy8s.film 

  

  

  

http://www.cineworks.ca/
http://www.widc.ca/
http://www.confederationcollege.ca/program/film-production
http://www.crazy8s.film/
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DIRECTOR’S GUILD OF CANADA / 
GUILDE CANADIENNE DES RÉALISATEURS 
 
Hans Engel 
Senior Manager 
National Directors Division 
65 Heward Avenue, Building A, #A201 
Toronto, Ontario M4M 2T5 
 
hengel@dgc.ca  
 
www.dgc.ca 

 

 

  
  

FORUM RIDM 
 
Ananda Nicolaieff 
Chargée Forum RIDM / Project Manager Forum RIDM  
Forum RIDM 
5333, rue Casgrain, suite 1109 
Montréal, QC H2T 1X3 
514-499-3676 ext. 3524 
anicolaieff@ridm.ca  
 
www.ridm.ca 

 

 

  
  

ÉCOLE DES MÉDIAS DE L’UQAM 
 
Denis Chouinard 
École des médias 
Université du Québec à Montréal 
C.P. 8888, Succ. Centre-ville 
Montréal, QC  H3C 3P8  
514-987-3000, poste 3563 
chouinard.denis@uqam.ca    
 
www.edm.uqam.ca/ 

 

 

  
  
FEMALE EYE FILM FESTIVAL 
 
Leslie Ann Coles 
Founder & Executive Director 
Female Eye Film Festival 
50 Wallace Street 
Woodbridge, ON L4L 2P3 
905-264-7731 
La.femaleeye@gmail.com 
 
www.FemaleEyeFilmFestival.com 

 

 

  
  

  

http://www.dgc.ca/
http://www.ridm.ca/
http://www.edm.uqam.ca/
http://www.femaleeyefilmfestival.com/
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FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL DU FILM BLACK DE 
MONTRÉAL 
 
Émile Castonguay 
Festival International du Film Black de Montréal 
465, rue St-Jean, bureau 900 
Montréal, QC H2Y 2R6 
514-882-3334 
emile@montrealblackfilm.com 
 
www.montrealblackfilm.com 

 

 

  

  

FILM AND VIDEO ARTS SOCIETY – ALBERTA 
(FAVA) 
 
Film and Video Arts Society – Alberta (FAVA)  
9722 102 Street N.W. 
Edmonton, AB  T5K 0X4 
780-429-1671 
programming@fava.ca 
 
www.fava.ca  

 

 

  
  
FILM PEI 
 
Film PEI 
115 Richmond Street, 3rd floor of The Guild,  
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 8C3 
902-892-3131 
director@filmPEI.com 
 

www.FilmPEI.com 

 

 
  
HOT DOCS 
 
Olena Decock 
Manager, Funds and LAbs 
Hot Docs Canadian International Documentary Film 
Festival 
720 Spadina Avenue, Suite 402 
Toronto, ON  M5S 2T9 
416-203-2155 ext.262 
odecock@hotdocs.ca 
 
www.hotdocs.ca 

 

 

  
  

  

http://www.montrealblackfilm.com/
http://www.fava.ca/
http://www.filmpei.com/
mailto:smcarthur@hotdocs.ca
http://www.hotdocs.ca/
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HUMBER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 
ADVANCED LEARNING 
 
Andrew Stevenson 
Film and Television Production  
Humber Institute of Technology and Advanced Learning 
205 Humber College Boulevard, Room M110 
Toronto, ON  M9W 5L7 
416-675-6622 ext.5696 
Andrew.stevenson@humber.ca 
 
www.mediastudies.humber.ca 

 

 

  

  
IMAGINENATIVE FILM + MEDIA ARTS FESTIVAL 
 
Jamie-Lee Reardon 
imagineNATIVE Film + Media Arts Festival 
401 Richmond Street West, Suite 446 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3A8 
jreardon@imaginative.org 
 
www.imaginenative.com 

 

 

  
  
INDEPENDENT FILMMAKERS CO-OPERATIVE 
OF OTTAWA INC. (IFCO) 
 
Patrice James 
Executive Director  
IFCO 
2 Daly Ave.  Suite 140  
Ottawa, ON  K1N 6E2 
613-569-1789 
director@ifco.ca 
 
www.ifco.ca 

 

 

  
  
INSIDE OUT LGBT FILM FESTIVAL 
 
Andrew Murphy 
Interim Co-Head / Director of Programming 
Inside Out LGBT Film Festival 
219-401 Richmond Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3A8 
416-977-6847 
andrew@insideout.ca 
 

www.insideout.ca 
 

 

 

  
  

http://www.mediastudies.humber.ca/
http://www.imaginenative.com/
http://www.ifco.ca/
http://www.insideout.ca/
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L'INSTITUT NATIONAL DE L'IMAGE ET DU SON 
(INIS) 
 
Jean Hamel 
Directeur général et directeur des programmes de 
formation  
L'institut national de l'image et du son 
301, boulevard De Maisonneuve Est 
Montréal, QC  H2X 1K1  
514-285-1840, poste 207 
jhamel@inis.qc.ca 
 

www.inis.qc.ca 

 

 

  
  
KINGSTON CANADIAN FILM FESTIVAL 
 
Alex Jansen 
Film Commissioner 
The Kingston Film Office 
c/o Tourism Kingston 
366 King Street W, Suite #460 
Kingston, ON | K7K 6Y3 
416-886-5234  
talentfund@filminkingston.ca 

 
www.kingcanfilmfest.com 

 
 

  
  
LANGARA COLLEGE FILM ARTS 
 
Jonas Quastel 
Program Coordinator 
Langara College Film Arts 

100 West 49th Avenue 

Vancouver, BC  V5Y 2Z6 
604-323-5024 
jquastel@langara.ca 
 

www.langara.ca 

  
  
  
  

http://www.inis.qc.ca/
http://www.kingcanfilmfest.com/
http://www.langara.ca/
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LE LABO 
 
Barbara Gilbert  
Directrice générale  
Le Labo 
Centre d’arts médiatiques francophone de Toronto 
Toronto's Francophone Media Arts Centre 
277 - 401 rue Richmond ouest 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3A8 
647-352-4411 
direction@lelabo.ca 
 

www.lelabo.ca 

 

 

  

MAIN FILM, CENTRE D'ARTISTES VOUÉ AU 
CINÉMA INDÉPENDANT 

Leïla Oulmi 
Directrice générale 
3981, boulevard St-Laurent, bureau 750 
Montréal, QC H2W 1Y5 
514-845-7442 
Directeur@mainfilm.qc.ca 
 
www.mainfilm.qc.ca 

 

 

  
  
MEL HOPPENHEIM SCHOOL OF CINEMA 
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 
 
The Mel Hoppenheim School of Cinema 

1455 de Maisonneuve Blvd. West FB 319 

Montreal, QC H3G 1M8 

Tel.: 514-848 2424, ext.4666 

Fax: 514-848 4255 

cinema@concordia.ca  

www.cinema.concordia.ca 

 

 

  
  

NATIONAL SCREEN INSTITUTE – CANADA (NSI) 
 
Joy Loewen 
Acting Executive Director 
National Screen Institute - Canada (NSI) 
141 Bannatyne Avenue 
Winnipeg, MB  R3B 0R3 
204-957-2992  
joy.loewen@nsi-canada.ca 
 
www.nsi-canada.ca 

 

 

http://www.lelabo.ca/
mailto:Directeur@mainfilm.qc.ca
http://www.mainfilm.qc.ca/
http://cinema.concordia.ca/
http://www.nsi-canada.ca/


Mise à jour : 23 février 2022 
Last update: February 23, 2022  

 

TTW-list-partners--liste-partenaires  10 de/of 18 

NEW BRUNSWICK FILM CO-OPERATIVE 
 
Cat LeBlanc 
Membership Services Director 
New Brunswick Filmmakers' Co-operative 
732 Charlotte Street Arts Centre 
Fredericton, NB  E3B 1M5 
506-455-1632 
cathie@nbfilmcoop.com 
 
www.nbfilmcoop.com 

 

 

  
  
NEWFOUNDLAND INDEPENDENT FILM COOP 
(NIFCO) 
 
Anna Petras 
Program Director 
Newfoundland Independent Film Coop (NIFCO) 
Picture Start/FTF Mentor 
40 Kings Road 
St. John’s, NL  A1C 3P5  
709-753-6121 ext. 222 
picturestart@nifco.org 
 
www.nifco.org  

 

 

  

NOVA SCOTIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
 
Chris Campbell 
Faculty, Screen Arts 
School of IT & Creative Industries 
Nova Scotia Community College 
8 Mawiomi Place 
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 0A5 
902-491-4723 
Christopher.Campbell@nscc.ca 
 
www.nscc.ca  
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NSCAD UNIVERSITY 
 
Sam Fisher 
Associate Professor 
NSCAD University Film Academy Building 
1679 Brunswick Street 
Halifax, NS  B3J 2G4 
902-494-8309 
sfisher@nscad.ca 
 
www.nscad.ca  

 

 

  
NUNAVUT FILM DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
 
Huw Eirug 
CEO 
Nunavut Film Development Corporation 
P.O. Box 2394 
Iqaluit, Nunavut  X0A 0H0 
867-979-3012 
ceo@nunavutfilm.ca 
 
www.nunavutfilm.ca  

 

 

  

OKANAGAN SOCIETY OF INDEPENDENT 
FILMMAKING (OSIF) 
 
Marc Nadeau 
Okanagan Society of Independent Filmmaking 
1126 Richter Street 
Kelowna, BC V1Y 2K7 
778-930-1008 
info@osif.org 
 
www.osif.org  
 

 

 
 
 
 

  

ON SCREEN MANITOBA 
 
Cali Ramsey 
Executive Director 
On Screen Manitoba 
100 Arthur Street 
Winnipeg, MB M3B 1H3 
204-927-5893 
cali@onscreenmanitoba.com 
 
www.onscreenmanitoba.com  

 

 
 

  

  

http://www.nscad.ca/
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PARALOEIL 
 
Simon Croz 
Directeur générale 
Paraloeil 
188, de l'Évêché Ouest, 2e étage 
Rimouski QC G5L 4H9 
418-943-4051 
direction@paraloeil.com 
 
www.paraloeil.com 

 

 

  
PAVED ARTS  
 
Ania Slusarczyk 
Production Manager 
PAVED Arts 
424 – 20th Street West 
Saskatoon, SK  S7M 0X4 
306-652-5502 Ext. 3 
production@pavedarts.ca 
 
www.pavedarts.ca  

 

 

  
PRISM PRIZE 
 
Neil Haverty 
Manager, MVP Project / Prism Prize 
Academy of Canadian Cinema & Television 
411 Richmond St East, suite9 
Toronto, ON  M5A 3S5 
neil@academy.ca 

 
www.academy.ca 

 
  
  

QUEEN’S UNIVERSITY FILM AND MEDIA - 
 
Alex Jansen 
Alumni & Industry Relations 
Film & Media, Queen’s University 
Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Arts 
390 King Street West, Room 306 
Kingston, ON  K7L 2X4 
416-886-5234 
alex.jansen@queensu.ca 

 
www.queensu.ca/filmandmedia 
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REEL ASIAN INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL  
 
Aram Siu Wai Collier 
Acting Head of Programming 
Reel Asian International Film Festival 
401 Richmond Street West, Suite 309 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3A8 
416-703-9333 ext. 883 
aram@reelasian.com 
 
www.reelasian.com 

 

 

  
REELWORLD FILM FESTIVAL 
 
Tonya Williams 
Executive Director  
Reelworld 
50 Carroll Street, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON   M4M 3G3 
416-598-7933  
industry@reelworld.ca 
 
www.reelworld.ca 

 

 

  
RYERSON UNIVERSITY 
 
James Warrack  
School of Image Arts  
Ryerson University 
350 Victoria Street  
Toronto, ON  M5B 2K3 
416-979-5000 Ext. 2237 
jwarrack@ryerson.ca 
 
www.ryerson.ca 

 

 

  
SASKATCHEWAN FILMPOOL COOPERATIVE 
 
Hagere Selam Zegey-Gebrehiwot 
Executive Director 
Saskatchewan Filmpool Cooperative 
#301 1822 Scarth Street 
Regina, SK  S4P 2G3 
306-757 8818 
executivedirector@filmpool.ca 
 
www.filmpool.ca 
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SASKATCHEWAN MEDIA PRODUCTION 
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (SMPIA) 
 
Max Berdowski 
Executive Director 
Sask Film Pool Cooperative 
312 -  1831 College Ave. 
Regina, SK  S4P 4V5 
306-780-9840 
office@smpia.sk.ca 
 
www.smpia.ca 

 

 

  
SAIT - SCHOOL OF INFORMATION & 
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES 
 
Gerald Flim 
Academic Chair 
Broadcast Systems Technology (BXST) 
Film/Video Production (FVP) 
Radio, Television, Broadcast News (RTBN) 
Southern Alberta Institute of Technology 
Senator Burns Building, NH301 
1301 – 16 Avenue NW, Calgary AB, T2M 0L4 
403-210-4487  
gerald.flim@sait.ca 
 

www.sait.ca 
 

 

 

  
SHERIDAN COLLEGE 
 
Ian Thompson 
Professor of Live Action and Dramatic Film Production 
Film and Television + Photography 
Faculty of Animation, Arts and Design 
Sheridan College 
1430 Trafalgar Road 
Oakville, ON L6H 2L1 
416-992-8592  
Ian.thompson@sheridancollege.ca 
 

www.sheridancollege.ca   

 

 

  

SPIRA  
 
Claudine Theriault 
Spira  
541, rue de St-Vallier Est  
Québec, QC G1K 3P9 
418-523-1275 
artistique@spira.quebec 
 

www.spira.quebec 

 
 

 

http://www.smpia.ca/
mailto:gerald.flim@sait.ca
http://www.sheridancollege.ca/
http://www.spira.quebec/
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ST. JOHN’S INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S FILM 
FESTIVAL –  
INTERACTIVE FILM INDUSTRY FORUM 
 
Jenn Brown 
Executive Director 
St. John’s International Women’s Film Festival 
28 Cochrane St. 
St. John’s, NL  A1C 5M3 
709-754-3141 
jenn@womensfilmfestival.com 
 

www.womensfilmfestival.com  
 

 

 

  

TORONTO FILM SCHOOL 
 
Adam Till 
Program Director 
Toronto Film School 
10 Dundas Street East, Suite 704 
Toronto, ON  M5B 2G9 
416-929-0121 
atill@torontofilmschool.ca 
 

www.torontofilmschool.ca  

 
 

 

  

TORONTO INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL 
 
 
Toronto International Film Festival 
350 King Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3X5 
416-934-3254 

 
 

www.tiff.net/indsutry  

 
 

  

UBC FILM PRODUCTION  
 
Sarah Crauder 
Film Production Administrator  
Department of Theatre and Film | Faculty of Arts 
The University of British Columbia 
Theatre Film Production Building, Room 100 
6358 University Blvd 
Vancouver, BC  V6T 1Z4 
sarah.crauder@ubc.ca 
 
www.theatrefilm.ubc.ca 
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UNIVERSITÉ DE MONTRÉAL 
 
Bruno Philip 
Responsable de la formation professionnelle 
Université de Montréal 
Département d’histoire de l’art d’études 
cinématographiques 
3150, rue Jean-Brillant 
Montréal, QC  H3T 1N8 
514-343-6664 
bruno.philip@umontreal.ca 
 

www.umontreal.ca  

 

 

  

UNIVERSITY OF REGINA 
 
Gerald Saul 
Head, Department of Film 
University of Regina 
ED 243 
3737 Was Cana Parkway 
Regina, SK  S4S 0A2 
306-585-4619 
gerald.saul@uregina.ca 
 

www.uregina.ca/mediaartperformance/film.html  

 

 

  

 

  
UNIVERSITY OF WINDSOR 
 
Michael Stasko 
Professor, School of Creative Arts 
Department of Communication, Media and Film 
401 Sunset Avenue, Lambton Tower Room 4109 
Windsor, ON N9B 3P4 
519-253-3000 ext. 2905 
mstasko@uwindsor.ca 
 

http://www.uwindsor.ca 
 

 

  

  

VANCOUVER FILM SCHOOL 
 
Robert Woolsey 
Vancouver Film School 
198 West Hastings Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6B 1H2 
604-631-3079 
rwoolsey@vfs.com 
 

www.vfs.edu  
 

 

 

  

http://www.umontreal.ca/
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VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL 
 
Curtis Woloschuk 
Associate Director of Programming 
Vancouver International Film Festival 
1181 Seymour St. 
Vancouver, BC  V6B 3M7 
604-685-0260 
curtis.woloschuk@viff.org 
 
www.viff.org 

 

 

  
  

WAPIKONI MOBILE 
 
Manon Barbeau 
Directrice fondatrice 
Wapikoni mobile  
400, rue Atlantic, bureau 101 
Montréal, QC  H2V 1A5  
514-276-WAPI, poste 221 
info@wapikoni.ca   
  
www.wapikoni.tv/ 

 

 

  

 

WESTERN ARCTIC MOVING PICTURES (WAMP) 
 
Jeremy Emerson 
Executive Director 
Basement, 4916 – 49th Street (Kopykat North Building) 
Yellowknife, NT X1A 2P8 
867-766-2586 
jeremy@wamp.ca 
 
http://wamp.ca  

  

  

  

WIFT-ATLANTIC 
 
Kimberlee McTaggart 
WIFT-AT 
1496 Lower Water St. Suite 520 
Halifax, NS B3J 1R9 
902-483-3516 
kimmctaggart@me.com 

 
www.wift-at.com 

 

 

  
  

mailto:curtis.woloschuk@viff.org
http://www.viff.org/
http://www.wapikoni.tv/
http://wamp.ca/
http://www.wift-at.com/
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WINNIPEG FILM GROUP 
 
Ben Williams 
Production Centre Director 
Winnipeg Film Group 
304 - 100 Arthur Street 
Winnipeg, MB  R3B 1H3 
204-925-3456, ext 109 
ben@winnipegfilmgroup.com      
 
www.winnipegfilmgroup.com 

 

 

  

  
YORK UNIVERSITY 

 
Tereza Barta 
Production Coordinator 
Department of Film 
York University 
4700 Keele Street 
Toronto, ON M3J 1P3 
416-986-0653 
tereza@yorku.ca 
 
www.yorku.ca 

 

  
  
  

 
YUKON FILM SOCIETY 
 
Andrew Connors 
Yukon Film Society  
212 Lambert St 
Whitehorse, YT  Y1A 1Z4 
867-393-3456 
alff@yukonfilmsociety.com 
 
www.yukonfilmsociety.com 

 

 

  
 

http://www.winnipegfilmgroup.com/
mailto:tereza@yorku.ca
http://www.yorku.ca/
http://www.yukonfilmsociety.com/

